
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
CULTURE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1858
ANSWERED ON:17.12.2013
INCLUSION OF KOODIYATTAM AS ART FORM
Dhanaplan Shri K. P.

Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:

(a)Whether the Government proposes to include 'Koodiyattam' in the list of art forms to consider for giving scholarships to young artists; and

(b) If so, the details thereof and the number of scholarships provided during each of the last three years and the current year, Art form and State/UT-wise?

Answer

MINISTRY OF CULTURE (CHANDRESH KUMARI KATOCH)

(a) No Madam.

(b) Does not arise.
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